
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0964 Name:

Status:Type: Grant Passed

File created: In control:2/14/2024 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:2/27/2024 2/27/2024

Title: Request by the Sheriff’s Office for approval to accept an amendment to an agreement with the Office
of National Drug Control Policy to modify the award total to $1,147,323.80 and extend the end date to
December 31, 2024 for the FY 2022 HIDTA Program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court2/27/2024 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 7/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

